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Orange Band Arc Flash Labels
TS4AF 250 4in x 6in Arc Flash Labels with Orange Header $199.95

TS4AFUV 250 4in x 6in High-Performance Arc Flash Labels with Orange Header$219.95

ISS4AFW 250 4in x 6in Arc Flash Labels White Warning on Orange Header$209.95

ISS4AFWUV 250 4in x 6in High-Performance Arc Flash Labels White Warning on Orange Header$219.95

TS4AFBWUV 250 4in x 6in High-Performance Arc Flash Orange Header Black Warning$244.95

ISS4AFBWUVD250 4in x 6in High-Performance Orange Double Band Black Warning$249.95

TS4AFUVD 250 4in x 6in High-Performance Arc Flash Orange Double Band$224.95

ISS4AFWUVD 250 4in x 6in High-Performance Arc Flash Orange Double Band with White Warning$224.95

TSP4AFUV 250 4in x 6in High-Performance Portrait Die-Cut with Orange Header$224.95

ISSP4AFWUV 250 4in x 6in High-Performance Portrait Die-Cut White on Orange Warning Header$224.95

TSP4AFUVD 250 4in x 6in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Double Band in Portrait$229.95

ISSP4AFWUVD250 4in x 6in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Double Band White Warning Portrait$229.95

ISSP4AFBWUVD250 4x6 Arc Flash High-Performance Portrait Orange Double Band Black Warning$254.95
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ISS44AFBWUV250 4in x 4in High-Performance Orange Band with Black Warning$214.95

ISS44AFWUV 250 4in x 4in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange with White Warning Header$189.95

ISS44AFUV 250 4in x 4in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Header $189.95

ISS44AFUVD 250 4in x 4in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Double Band $194.95

ISS44AFBWUVD250 4in x 4in High-Performance Orange Double Band with Black Warning$219.95

ISS44AFWUVD250 4in x 4in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange with White Warning Double Band$194.95

ISS3AFUV 250 3in x 5in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Band $189.95

ISS3AFBWUV 250 3in x 5in High-Performance Orange Band with Black Warning$204.95

ISS3AFWUV 250 3in x 5in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Band Warning $189.95

ISS3AFUVD 250 3in x 5in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Double Band $194.95

ISS3AFBWUVD250 3in x 5in High-Performance Orange Double Band with Black Warning$209.95

ISS2AF 250 2in x 4in Labels with Orange Header $149.95

ISS2AFUV 250 2in x 4in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Header $159.95

ISS2AFBWUV 250 2in x 4in High-Performance Orange Band with Black Warning$174.95
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ISS2AFWUV 250 2in x 4in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Header White Warning$159.95

ISS2AFUVD 250 2in x 4in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Double Band $164.95

ISS2AFBWUVD250 2in x 4in High-Performance Orange Double Band with Black Warning$179.95

ISS2AFWUVD 250 2in x 4in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Double Band with White Warning$164.95

TSP2AFUV 250 2in x 4in High-Performance Portrait Die-Cut with Orange Header$164.95

TSP2AFUVD 250 2in x 4in High-Performance Die-Cut Orange Double Band in Portrait$164.95

ISS2AN4 250 2in x 4in ANSI Warning Labels $169.95

SBAFOUV Arc Flash UV Bundle - Orange Combo UV $1249.95

SB4AFWUV5 Arc Flash UV Bundle - White Warning UV $1249.95

SB4AFUV10 Arc Flash UV Bundle XL - Orange Band UV $2449.95

SB4AFUV5 Arc Flash UV Bundle - Orange Band UV $1249.95

SB4AF10 Arc Flash Bundle XL - Orange Band $2249.95

SB4AF5 Arc Flash Bundle - Orange Band $1149.95

Order online at www.industrialsafetysolution.com, or call toll-free 1-877-762-9280

Catalog generated on 03-29-2025, Page 3


